Start Time
Sunday, December 11
Wednesday, December 14
Saturday, December 17
Saturday, January 7
Saturday, January 14
Sunday, January 15
Thursday, January 19
Sunday, January 22
Saturday, January 28
Saturday, February 4
Sunday, February 5
Monday, February 13

Time
1:00 PM
7:15 PM
6:00 PM
3:30 PM
9:00 AM
12:00 PM
7:00 PM
2:15PM
12:30 PM
4:45 PM
3:30 PM
6:30 PM

Team
3/4 Girls
3/4 Girls
3/4 Girls
3/4 Girls
3/4 Girls
3/4 Girls
3/4 Girls
3/4 Girls
3/4 Girls
3/4 Girls
3/4 Girls
3/4 Girls

Opponent
Sacred Heart Lyndhurst
St Elizabeth Wyckoff
St Elizabeth Wyckoff
St Leo EImwood Park
Corpus Christi Hasbrouck Heights
St Leo EImwood Park
Sacred Heart Lyndhurst
St Paul Academy Ramsey
Mt Carmel Tenafly
Mt Carmel Tenafly
Corpus Christi Hasbrouck Heights
St Paul Academy Ramsey

Division
Liberty
Liberty
Liberty
Liberty
Liberty
Liberty
Liberty
Liberty
Liberty
Liberty
Liberty
Liberty

Location
NDA
St Elizabeth Wyckoff
NDA
NDA
Corpus Christi Hasbrouck Heights
St Leo EImwood Park
Sacred Heart Lyndhurst
St Paul Academy Ramsey
Mt Carmel Tenafly
NDA
NDA
NDA



