Start Time	Time	Team	Opponent	Division	Location
Sunday, December 11	1:00 PM	3/4 Girls	Sacred Heart Lyndhurst	Liberty	NDA
Wednesday, December 14	7:15 PM	3/4 Girls	St Elizabeth Wyckoff	Liberty	St Elizabeth Wyckoff
Saturday, December 17	6:00 PM	3/4 Girls	St Elizabeth Wyckoff	Liberty	NDA
Saturday, January 7	3:30 PM	3/4 Girls	St Leo Elmwood Park	Liberty	NDA
Saturday, January 14	9:00 AM	3/4 Girls	Corpus Christi Hasbrouck Heights	Liberty	Corpus Christi Hasbrouck Heights
Sunday, January 15	12:00 PM	3/4 Girls	St Leo Elmwood Park	Liberty	St Leo Elmwood Park
Thursday, January 19	7:00 PM	3/4 Girls	Sacred Heart Lyndhurst	Liberty	Sacred Heart Lyndhurst
Sunday, January 22	2:15 PM	3/4 Girls	St Paul Academy Ramsey	Liberty	St Paul Academy Ramsey
Saturday, January 28	12:30 PM	3/4 Girls	Mt Carmel Tenafly	Liberty	Mt Carmel Tenafly
Saturday, February 4	4:45 PM	3/4 Girls	Mt Carmel Tenafly	Liberty	NDA
Sunday, February 5	3:30 PM	3/4 Girls	Corpus Christi Hasbrouck Heights	Liberty	NDA
Monday, February 13	6:30 PM	3/4 Girls	St Paul Academy Ramsey	Liberty	NDA